SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 7

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Coppergate Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO: __C-9-03/04 OEFIS: 310013001
The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
October 20, 2005.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_14,100,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ _9.,289,842.24

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials by the
Clay County School Board. (See attached for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is January 2, 2007.

For these changes: m Add to O Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of the
Contract the sum of: Three hundred ninety-seven and 32/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $9,289,842.24
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $ 397.32
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $9,290,239.56

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in the
proper ratio to the cost of the origjnal work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: 77 ' | Date:__J0-4-4¢C
Arctitett ”

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: /m Date: /0 /4%

Contractor

sore L IE T T ™ e 4/

SDCC Project Mgr.

APPROVED: Owner: Date:
David L. Owens, Superintendent

MiS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



ze°/6E$ 00°06$- ze6es 00°2Zv$
£5'982'0% 000 €2°656$ 08'826'G%$
109186718 00°05$% VXAIVAE T 08°/8C'1vls
09°'660'951$ 00°05% 00°€£8'8$ 09'912'271$
12°188'G$- 00°05%- Ly'oee- 08'905'¢$-
1¢°188°9%- 00°05%- Lyoge- 08'905°G%-
Noiionaza (%1) SONIAVS (%9 SONIAVS  INNOWV
TvioL Xv.L Xvi ‘O'd

“IN0 PBSOJo SEem Japio aseyoind Joye pswinial sjeusijeuwl Joj adid uosueH Ag panssi Yosyo,

*HOLOVHINOD OL GaNJNLIE VLOL

HOLOVHINOD OL GaNdNi3y SaNN4
SJonpold pue adid uosueH,

S}oNpoid pue adid UosueH, LevES Ligy §002/91/6

HIAHO0 IDONVHO A 430N03H A1SNOINGHd SH3AH0 3SYHIHN OL SNOLLOIHHOD

~LOVHINOD WOYL 1oNa3d
"ou] Yedie) axIg ¥89€004 8¥00L 9002/1¢/6

AJOANIA #0'd #03d EXIN/

YINUVYM NOONVHE

S90ZE 14 MHVd IONVHO
JARIA 3937110D 0LE
NOLLONYLSNOD AVIN SVINOH.L

¥0/€0-6-0

(ANVYINIWTTI 3LYDUIddOD) A AYVININS1S

ONISYHOUNd LOZIA



