SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. 5 _

CCSB PROJECT NAME: _Coppergate Elementary School

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-9-03/04 OEFIS: _310013001

Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated October
20, 2005.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $14,100,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $_9,519,179.48

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the Clay County School Board. (See attached for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is January 2, 2007.

For these changes: 0O Add to = Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Two hundred fifty-six thousand, two hundred fifty-four and 29/100
Dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $9,519,179.48
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $ 0.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $_256,254.29
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $9,262,925.19

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: 77/74//////%/ Date: fzz g[g@

Archifect ~ =~

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change Order.
Date: Z/Sl %ﬁ%

Date: ?/ ‘Z//,/@/-é
I/

ACCEPTED: Signature:

Signature:

‘8DCC Project Mgr.
APPROVED: Owner: Date:
David L. Owens, Superintendent

MIS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



TA L TA T4 00°002% y9E6Y'viS 69°095'1¥Z$ 1OVHINOD WON4 d310Nd3d V1oL

0008623 00°05% 00°089°LS 00°000'82% uope|nsu| ¥ ‘poid Ajeoads cLii6 9.8¥ 9002/1/9
0sziL'Les 00°05$ pi'885'v$ 90'viv'9LS wajsAg [2INJ0B)ILOLY UOISHEd ¢e016 914 9002/ve/s
00°9¥Z'82% 00°05% 00'965°}+$ 00°009'9Z$ "ouj ‘yodg efejueapy Sv.06 8esy 9002/¥/S
6.691'211% 00°08% 02'629'9$ 659840118 oupslg Jegieln 206 PA%"14 900¢/v/S
NOTIOnGaa (1) SONIAVS A9V SONIAVS  INNOWY HOANIA #0d # 03 3ilva
violL Xvi Xvi ‘O'd
UINHVYM NOANYHE
690Z¢ 14 MAVd ADNVHO
FARA 3937700 0LE
NOILONYLSNOD AV SYINOHL
0/£0-6-D

(ANVINZNT TS SLYONIddOD) A AUYININET
ONISYHRN LO3dId




